Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aderes Litten - (1366244) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

21/10/23
23/03/24
03/12/23
23/09/23
08/10/23
14/04/24
23/04/23
25/03/23
21/05/23
09/06/24
04/12/22
18/09/22
27/11/22
04/12/21
19/12/21
12/03/22
19/11/22
16/10/21
20/11/21
02/11/20
29/02/20
11/07/21
18/12/20
17/05/21
08/12/19
23/1119

A4 InAHA

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023

Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2024
Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2023
Cranleigh SC Autumn Open Meet 2023
Haslemere, Godalming & Fanham Mark Menzies Meet
Mark Menzies Meet 2023

Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2023
Cranleigh SC Summer Gala 2023

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet 2024
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships
Godalming ASC Club Championships 2022
Guildford City SC County Qualifier

Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker

Linslade Crusaders Ruby Anniversary Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes SC Autumn Meet 2022
Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

City of Milton Keynes SC Autumn Meet 2021
Guildford City

CBSS Level2 Open Meet

Gulidford City Mini Olympics

Flitwick Dolphins

Guilford City

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet

Ml Palabica OA Al Alccacicmabkina AA4A

Venue

Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Cranleigh
Haslemere
Haslemere
Bletchley
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Godalming
Spectrum LC
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Spectrum
Biggleswade
Spectrum LC
Trinity Leisure
Spectrum
Biggleswade

Bletchley

Al
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Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
3
Flitwick 4
3
Godalming 3
3
3
3
3
3
Flitwick 4
4
3
3
3
3
Flitwick 3
3
0
Flitwick 2
4
Flitwick 0
0
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
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1:35.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.60
1:09.19
1:08.36
1:08.46
1:07.78
1:08.87
1:08.76
1:11.31
1:09.71
1:09.79
1:11.90
1:12.02
1:15.33

111.94

114.54

:113.32

:112.43

117.05

115.46

:119.36

:20.84

:20.56

118.14
1:18.73
1:25.88
1:29.13
1:31.75

1:35.44
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Date

09/06/24
14/04/24
23/03/24
03/12/23
21/10/23
08/10/23
23/09/23
21/05/23
23/04/23
25/03/23
04/12/22
27/11/22
19/11/22
18/09/22
12/03/22
19/12/21
04/12/21
20/11/21
16/10/21
11/07/21
17/05/21
18/12/20
02/11/20
29/02/20
08/12/19
23/11119
21/09/19
29/06/19
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Guildford City Swimming Club Championships

Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet 2024
Haslemere, Godalming & Fanham Mark Menzies Meet
Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2024
Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023

Cranleigh SC Autumn Open Meet 2023

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2023
Cranleigh SC Summer Gala 2023

Mark Menzies Meet 2023

Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2023
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Godalming ASC Club Championships 2022

City of Milton Keynes SC Autumn Meet 2022
Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships
Linslade Crusaders Ruby Anniversary Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker

Guildford City SC County Qualifier

City of Milton Keynes SC Autumn Meet 2021
Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

Gulidford City Mini Olympics

Guilford City

Flitwick Dolphins

Guildford City

CBSS Level2 Open Meet

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019

Guildford City Swimming Club Championships

CILWICK

Guildford

Venue

Cranleigh
Haslemere
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cranleigh
Flitwick
Cranleigh
Haslemere
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Godalming
Milton Keynes
Flitwick
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Spectrum LC
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Spectrum LC
Spectrum
Trinity Leisure
Spectrum
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Flitwick

Guildford
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Guildford Ct 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
Godalming 3
Flitwick 3
3
Flitwick 3
3
Flitwick 4
3
3
3
3
4
3
Flitwick 4
3
3
3
3
Flitwick 3
4
0
Flitwick 0
0
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Guildford Ct 4
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